

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysing distribution of SO2 over India using Google Earth Engine" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

## Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Reedhi Shukla

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2024)



**Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)** 

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

#### **IJCER INDEXING**



It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysing distribution of SO2 over India using Google Earth Engine" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

## Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Sampath Kumar

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2024)



**Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)** 

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

#### **IJCER INDEXING**



It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysing distribution of SO2 over India using Google Earth Engine" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

## Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Satish Jayanthi

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2024)



**Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)** 

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

#### **IJCER INDEXING**



It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysing distribution of SO2 over India using Google Earth Engine" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Kamini J

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005

www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

#### **IJCER INDEXING**



It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analysing distribution of SO2 over India using Google Earth Engine" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

## Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Sreenivas k

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 06 (Nov.-Dec. 2024)



**Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)** 

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

#### **IJCER INDEXING**